
The Victoria 4* Hotel

The Victoria is a 4 Star 'boutique' hotel with superlative charm and character. With all
the facilities and services one would expect from a superior residence and centrally
located just minutes from our school, this is the ideal way to learn English in comfort
and style. Services include: multi-lingual personnel at the 24 hour front desk, car rental
facilities, complimentary car-park, room service from 07.00 hrs till 21.30 hrs, baby-sitting
services, 24 hour wake-up call, gift/newspaper boutique, dry-cleaning services, business
centre with secretarial support, medical services & WiFi connection throughout the
hotel.

01.11.22 - 30.11.22
01.12.22 - 22.12.22
23.12.22- 02.01.23
03.01.23 - 31.01.23
01.02.23- 28.02.23
01.03.23 - 31.03.23
01.04.23 - 30.04.23
01.05.23 - 31.05.23
01.06.23 – 15.07.23
16.07.23 - 15.10.23
16.10.23 - 31.10.23

€ 50.00 
€ 46.00 
€ 74.00 
€ 46.00 
€ 50.00 
€ 53.00 
€ 67.00 
€ 91.00 
€ 95.00 
€ 98.00 
€ 84.00 

€ 64.00
€ 60.00 
€ 88.00 
€ 60.00 
€ 64.00 
€ 67.00 
€ 81.00 

€ 105.00 
€ 109.00 
€ 112.00 
€ 98.00 

€ 71.00 
€ 67.00 
€ 95.00 
€ 67.00 
€ 71.00 
€ 74.00 
€ 88.00 
€ 112.00 
€ 116.00 
€ 119.00 
€ 105.00 

€ 101.00 
€ 92.00 
€ 147.00 
€ 92.00 
€101.00 
€ 106.00 
€ 133.00 
€ 182.00 
€ 189.00 
€ 196.00 
€ 168.00 

€ 129.00
€ 120.00 
€ 175.00 
€ 120.00 
€ 129.00 
€ 134.00 
€ 161.00 
€ 210.00 
€ 217.00 
€ 224.00 
€ 196.00 

€ 143.00
€ 134.00 
€ 189.00 
€ 134.00 
€ 143.00 
€ 148.00 
€ 175.00 
€ 224.00 
€ 231.00 
€ 238.00 
€ 210.00 

Prices are in Euro per Person/Night on Bed and Breakfast

Dates
Classic 
Twin 
Room

Classic 
Balcony 

Twin 
room 

Superior 
Twin 
Room      

Classic 
Single 
Room 

Classic 
Balcony 
Single 
Room

Superior 
Single 
Room

MINI – BAR
On request 

HAIRDRYER

TELEPHONE

ROOM FACILITIES:

www.victoriahotel.com

15:00 11200

A/C TV

FREE WIFI 

The Victoria Hotel, Gorg Borg Olivier Street, Sliema, Malta

Click here to find us on Google Maps 

TOWELS 
CHANGED 

EVERY 2 
DAYS

BED SHEETS 
CHANGED 

EVERY 3 
DAYS

LICENSED BY ACCREDITED BY CERTIFIED BY

Forcancellations  please 

refer to our full  terms and 

conditions  covering

cancellations,  bookings, 

liability and

accommodationpolicies.

Students aged 18 years old and over will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to
€0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay on the Maltese Islands.

Dates Half Board

01.11.22– 30.04.23 €30.00

01.05.23 – 31.10.23 €35.00

https://goo.gl/maps/VcevjXxtNw42
https://goo.gl/maps/ahMyr3AE297druH36
https://goo.gl/maps/VcevjXxtNw42

