



## www.victoriahotel.com

## e Victoria 4\* Hotel







The Victoria is a 4 Star 'boutique' hotel with superlative charm and character. With all the facilities and services one would expect from a superior residence and centrally located just minutes from our school, this is the ideal way to learn English in comfort and style. Services include: multi-lingual personnel at the 24 hour front desk, car rental facilities, complimentary car-park, room service from 07.00 hrs till 21.30 hrs, baby-sitting services, 24 hour wake-up call, gift/newspaper boutique, dry-cleaning services, business centre with secretarial support, medical services & WiFi connection throughout the hotel.

## Prices are in Euro per Person/Night on Bed and Breakfast

Dates	Classic Twin Room	Classic Balcony Twin room	Superior Twin Room	Classic Single Room	Classic Balcony Single Room	Superior Single Room
01.11.22 - 30.11.22	€ 50.00	€ 64.00	€ 71.00	€ 101.00	€ 129.00	€ 143.00
01.12.22 - 22.12.22	€ 46.00	€ 60.00	€ 67.00	€ 92.00	€ 120.00	€ 134.00
23.12.22- 02.01.23	€ 74.00	€ 88.00	€ 95.00	€ 147.00	€ 175.00	€ 189.00
03.01.23 - 31.01.23	€ 46.00	€ 60.00	€ 67.00	€ 92.00	€ 120.00	€ 134.00
01.02.23- 28.02.23	€ 50.00	€ 64.00	€ 71.00	€101.00	€ 129.00	€ 143.00
01.03.23 - 31.03.23	€ 53.00	€ 67.00	€ 74.00	€ 106.00	€ 134.00	€ 148.00
01.04.23 - 30.04.23	€ 67.00	€ 81.00	€ 88.00	€ 133.00	€ 161.00	€ 175.00
01.05.23 - 31.05.23	€ 91.00	€ 105.00	€ 112.00	€ 182.00	€ 210.00	€ 224.00
01.06.23 - 15.07.23	€ 95.00	€ 109.00	€ 116.00	€ 189.00	€ 217.00	€ 231.00
16.07.23 - 15.10.23	€ 98.00	€ 112.00	€ 119.00	€ 196.00	€ 224.00	€ 238.00
16.10.23 - 31.10.23	€ 84.00	€ 98.00	€ 105.00	€ 168.00	€ 196.00	€ 210.00

Dates	Half Board
01.11.22- 30.04.23	€30.00
01.05.23 - 31.10.23	€35.00

Students aged 18 years old and over will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay on the Maltese Islands.



Click here to find us on Google Maps









Forcancellations please refer to our full terms and conditions covering cancellations, bookings, liability and

## **ROOM FACILITIES:**















**FREEWIFI** 







On request





CHANGED EVERY 3

DAYS

CHANGED EVERY 2